

BDO Project B23-F0VR

City of New Bedford

West Beach Bathhouse Lifeguard Station Renovation

Client Project #24192067

FSB Log

Date: 12/15/2023 at 10:40AM EST

Page 1 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
22 00 00.FSB Plumbing	7 bids		12/14/2023 at 2:00PM EST	Official
Robert W. Irvine & Sons Inc. 147 Blossom Street Lynn, MA 01902	hirvine@irvineandsons.com	\$164,080.00		Accepted
Araujo Bros Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 224 Nye's Lane Acushnet, MA 02743	apinhancos@araujobrosplumbing.com	\$179,600.00		Accepted
Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services, Incorporated - WBE 31 Staaf Road Saugus, MA 01906	katiejo@glionnaplumbing.com	\$197,000.00		Accepted
Harborview Plumbing LLC 18 Broady Ave Quincy, MA 02169	kylem@harborviewplumbing.com	\$206,950.00		Accepted
RCL Mechanical 167 South Street West Suite 3 Raynham, MA 02767	estimating@rclmechanical.com	\$218,499.00		Accepted

BDO Project B23-F0VR

City of New Bedford

West Beach Bathhouse Lifeguard Station Renovation

Client Project #24192067

FSB Log

Date: 12/15/2023 at 10:40AM EST

Page 2 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Harold Brothers Mechanical 44 Woodrock Road East Weymouth, MA 02189	msmith@haroldbros.com	\$241,000.00		Accepted
EV Mechanical 1200 East Street 1R Westwood, MA 02090	services@evmechanicalinc.org	\$258,000.00		Accepted
23 00 00.FSB Heating / Ventilating / Air-Conditioning (HVAC)	7 bids		12/14/2023 at 2:00PM EST	Official
Davison Co., Inc. 90 Clarendon Ave Somerville, MA 02144	paul@davisoncoinc.com	\$129,600.00		Accepted
Araujo Bros Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 224 Nye's Lane Acushnet, MA 02743	apinhancos@araujobrosplumbing.com	\$139,450.00		Accepted
D.D.S. Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 494 Somerset, MA 02726	doug@ddshvac.com	\$164,650.00		Accepted

BDO Project B23-F0VR

City of New Bedford

West Beach Bathhouse Lifeguard Station Renovation

Client Project #24192067

FSB Log

Date: 12/15/2023 at 10:40AM EST

Page 3 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Enterprise Equipment Co., Inc. 276 Libbey Parkway East Weymouth, MA 02189	jquinn@eecomma.com	\$194,380.00		Accepted
Apex Corp PO Box 127 Abington, MA 02351	marc@apexhvac.com	\$199,700.00		Accepted
Harold Brothers Mechanical 44 Woodrock Road East Weymouth, MA 02189	msmith@haroldbrothers.com	\$216,300.00		Accepted
G&H Heating & Cooling 133 County Rd East Freetown, MA 02717	ghhvac@yahoo.com	\$220,000.00	May be used by any general bidder except: Waterline Industries, Builders Systems Inc, Northern Contracting Corp	Accepted
26 00 00.FSB Electrical Work	5 bids		12/14/2023 at 2:00PM EST	Official
M-V Electrical Contractors, Inc. 10 Conduit Street Acushnet, MA 02743	donna@mvelectrical.net	\$118,600.00		Accepted

BDO Project B23-F0VR

City of New Bedford

West Beach Bathhouse Lifeguard Station Renovation

Client Project #24192067

FSB Log

Date: 12/15/2023 at 10:40AM EST

Page 4 of 4

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Boston Electric and Telephone 446 Walnut Street West Bridgewater, MA 02379	asaccone@ betcorp.com	\$147,806.00		Accepted
Systems Contracting Inc. 7 Scobee Circle Plymouth, MA 02360	davehollett @systeminc .com	\$149,500.00		Accepted
Amp Electrical Inc. 1420 Union Street Extension West Springfield, MA 01089	estimating@ ampelectric alinc.com	\$185,420.00		Accepted
Sparks Company, Inc. PO Box 5034 Fall River, MA 02723	sparks@spa rkscompanyi nc.com	\$220,767.00		Accepted